
UNIT A
(UNITS: 16,17)

FLOORS 02 TO 08

2 BEDROOMS

2 BATHROOMS

INTERIOR

975 Sq. Ft. - 90.58 M²

EXTERIOR

30 Sq. Ft. - 2.79 M²

50 Sq. Ft. - 4.65 M²

TOTAL

1005 Sq. Ft. - 93.37 M²

1025 Sq. Ft - 95,23 M²
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UNIT B

2 BEDROOMS

2 BATHROOMS

EXTERIOR

30 Sq. Ft. - 2,79 M²

(UNITS: 09,11)
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INTERIOR

813 Sq. Ft. - 75.62 M²

TOTAL

843 Sq. Ft. - 78.41 M²



UNIT C

EXTERIOR

30 Sq. Ft. - 2.79 M²

50 Sq. Ft. - 4.65 M²

(UNITS: 01,02)
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1 BEDROOM + DEN 
2 BATHROOM

INTERIOR

863 Sq. Ft 80.17 M²

TOTAL

893 Sq. Ft. - 83 M²

913 Sq. Ft - 84,8 M²



UNIT D

1 BEDROOM

1 BATHROOM

INTERIOR

578 Sq. Ft. - 53.70 M²

EXTERIOR

50 Sq. Ft. - 4.65 M²

TOTAL

628 Sq. Ft. - 58.34 M²

(UNITS: 08,10,12)
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UNIT E

1 BEDROOM

1 BATHROOM

INTERIOR

600 Sq. Ft. - 55,74 M²

EXTERIOR

30 Sq. Ft. - 2.79 M²

50 Sq. Ft. - 4.65 M²

TOTAL

630 Sq. Ft. - 58.53 M²

650 Sq. Ft. - 60.39 M² 
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FLOORS 02 TO 12

TV

TV

REFDW

BATHROOM

W/DCLOSET

CLOSET

BEDROOM

KITCHEN/DINING
ROOM

LIVING 
ROOM

BALCONY

2nd AVENUEPARK VIEW

01

03

05

07

08

10

12

09

11

13
14

16 17

15

06

04

02



UNIT F

STUDIO

1 BATHROOM

INTERIOR

330 Sq. Ft. - 30.65 M²

EXTERIOR

30 Sq. Ft. - 2.79 M²

50 Sq. Ft. - 4.65 M²

TOTAL

380 Sq. Ft. - 35.3.65 M²
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